Division 3 ACHL Fixtures 2016
	Emmets
	St Endas
	Ballinascreen

	Bredagh
	Armoy
	St Pauls

	Dugannon
	Sarsfields
	Rasharkin

	Randalstown
	
	



	Sunday 17th April
	Emmets V St Endas
	3.00

	Sunday 24th April
	Ballinascreen V Emmets
	3.00

	Sunday 1st May
	Randalstown V Emmets
	7.15

	Wednesday 11th may
	Emmets V Bredagh
	7.15

	Sunday 22nd May
	Dungannon V Emmets
	3.00

	Wednesday 25th May
	Emmets V Armoy
	7.30

	Wednesday 8th June 
	St Pauls V Emmets
	7.30

	Sunday 12th June
	Emmets V Rasharkin
	3.00

	Wednesday 15th June
	Sarsfields V Emmets
	7.30

	Wednesday 22nd June
	St Endas V Emmets
	7.30

	Sunday 26th June
	Emmets V Ballinascreen
	3.00

	Wednesday 6th July
	Emmets V Randalstown
	7.30

	Wednesday 13th July
	Armoy V Emmets
	7.30

	Sunday 24th July
	Emmets V Dungannon
	3.00

	Wednesday  3rd August
	Bredagh V Emmets
	7.30

	Wednesday 10th August 
	Emmets V St Pauls
	7.15

	Sunday 14th August
	Rasharkin V Emmets
	3.00

	Saturday 1st October
	Emmets V Sarsfields
	2.00



